ISOCHECK
Data Sheet
ISOCHECK_EN_DS_R01
ABOUT ISOCHEK
ISOCHECK is an instrument designed to test the ML110 and ML210 converters.
The tests are performed by a user friendly interface: ISOCHECK INTERFACE.
The tests are carried out on:
 Flow rate measurement on 8 predetermined points
(0/10/20/30/40/50/75/100)
 4-20mA output on 8 predetermined points (0/10/20/30/40/50/75/100)
 ON/OFF outputs in individual and simultaneous mode with load
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
USB II TYPE B power consumption 5V 100mA
- Suitable for ISOMAG converters: ML110 (all versions), ML210 (all versions)
ACCURACY:
- Flow rate:  ±0,5%
- Output 4-20mA:  ±1%
ISOCHECK INTERFACE:
- Require O.S. Windows XP® (S.P. 3), Windows Vista®, Windows7®
HOW TO ORDER
Ordering Code: ISOCHEK-A1A
ISOCHECK Flow Rate
Simulator
  Housing material
 A Aluminum housing
  version
 1 Field version
  Suitable for converter
 A ML110 / ML210
ISOCHECK INTERFACE
ISOCHECK INTERFACE is an executable software needed to operate with
Isocheck.
Click on icon to start
Isocheck Interface
Through an easy and intuitive graphical interface, allows:
- The start of the automatic testing process
- Create a PDF report of test results.
Select to activate the test
Select to stop the test
TEST REPORT
Once the tests are performed, a PDF report can be generate as show below:
SELECT FOR GENERATING
 A TEST REPORT
Fill out the form below (the gray boxes are not editable):
SELECT TO CHOOSE A DIFFERENT FILE PATH
TEST REPORT (EXAMPLE)
1
2
3
4
5
1. TOTAL TEST RESULT:
• PASS: complete test passed
• FAIL: all or some of the test NOT passed
• ABORTED: test stopped
2. FLOW RATE TEST REPORT
3. 4-20 OUTPUT TEST REPORT
4. ON / OFF OUTPUT TEST REPORT
5. TOTALIZER READING (before test and after
restore user data)
57
 m
m
80
 m
m
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
142 mm
USB SOCKET
 25 mm
Isoil Industria spa
Head office
20092 Cinisello Balsamo (MI) Italy
27, via F.lli Gracchi
Phone +39-02-66027.1
Fax +39-02-6123202
E-mail: sales@isoil.it
Web: www.isoil.com